
+91- 9314414038

M . A. SALON UNISEX

 G-1, P. No. 37, Boring Chauraha
Kalwar Road, Jhotwara, Jaipur

302012



WASH N CUTS STYLING

FEMALE

Classic Premium

Hair Wash

Blow Dryer

Blas Dryer

Hair Cut

Styling

Head Massage

99/-

199/-

149/-

299/-

499/-

499/-

199/-

299/-

199/-

499/-

699/-

599/-

WASH N CUTS STYLING

MALE
Classic Premium

Hair Wash

Hair Styling

Beard Styling

Hair Cut

Head Massage

49/-

99/-

99/-

199/-

399/-

99/-

149/-

149/-

249/-

499/-



HAIR TREATMENT & SPA

Classic Premium

Anti Dandruff Scrub

Regular

Classic

Premium

Keratine Spa

Anti Hair Fall

599/-

999/-

1499/-

2999/-

2499/-

1999/-

999/-

1199/-

1999/-

3999/-

2999/-

2499/-

Keratine

Hair Smoothing

Botox

Nanoplastia

Pumming Hair

HAIR TREATMENT

Note : Charges will be According to Length for Hair

Note : Charges will be According to Length for Hair

2999/-

2999/-

3999/-

4999/-

6999/-

1499/-

1999/-

2499/-

2999/-

2999/-

Women Man



HAIR COLOR

FEMALE

Normal Premium

Root Touch-up

Global Color

Highlights Per Streaks

Global Highlights

799/-

2999/-

199/-

3999/-

1499/-

4999/-

299/-

4999/-

Classic

999/-

3999/-

249/-

4499/-

Note : Charges will be According to Length for Hair

HAIR COLOR

MALE

Normal Premium

Root Touch-up

Hair Color

Highlights Per Streaks

Global Highlights

299/-

599/-

149/-

999/-

499/-

1199/-

249/-

1999/-

Classic

399/-

799/-

199/-

1499/-

Note : Charges will be According to Length for Hair



FACE

Wax

Eyebrows

Upper Lips

Chin

For Head

Side Lock

Full Face

99/-

49/-

99/-

99/-

99/-

499/-

Threading

49/-

29/-

29/-

29/-

49/-

199/-

Note : All Facial are Available for Groom & Bridal

D-TAN & BLEACH

Premium D-tan

Face

Hands

Legs

Back

Stomach

Full Body

799/-

999/-

1199/-

999/-

999/-

3499/-

Bleach

499/-

699/-

999/-

699/-

499/-

2999/-

Classic D-tan

499/-

699/-

999/-

699/-

499/-

2999/-



CLEAN-UP

Regular

Classic

Premium

Hydra

999/-

1499/-

1999/-

2499/-

FACIAL

Normal Premium

Facial

Classic with Hydra

Premium with Hydra

Advance Facial with Hydra

999/-

1999/-

2999/-

3999/-

1499/-

2999/-

3999/-

5999/-

Classic

1199/-

2499/-

3499/-

4999/-

BODY

Premium

Body Polishing

Body Massage

Foot Massage

4999/-

------

------

Classic

1999/-

1499/-

399/-



MENICURE

Regular

Classic

Premium

499/-

999/-

1499/-

PEDICURE

Regular

Classic

Premium

499/-

999/-

1499/-

WAX

Rica

Hands

Legs

Under Arms

Stomach

Back

Full Body

Bikini

Bikini Brazilian Wax

499/-

699/-

149/-

499/-

499/-

2199/-

-------

-------

Normal

299/-

399/-

49/-

299/-

299/-

1499/-

1499/-

1999/-



MAKE-UP

HD

Party Make-up

Haldi Make-up

Mehandi Make-up

Engagement Make-up

Bridal Make-up

Hair Styling

Drapping

3499/-

3499/-

3499/-

4999/-

9999/-

799/-

799/-

Tranding

1499/-

1999/-

1999/-

2999/-

7999/-

499/-

499/-

AIR BRUSH MAKE-UP

Party Air Brush Make-up

Haldi Air Brush Make-up

Mehandi Air Brush Make-up

Engagement Air Brush Make-up

Bridal Air Brush

Advance Air Brush Make-up

4999/-

6999/-

6999/-

9999/-

14999/-

19999/-



BRIDAL PAC�GE-1

Facial - 1

Face Bleach - 1

Manicure - 1

Pedicure - 1

TOTAL
6,999/-

BRIDAL PAC�GE-3

Advance Facial - 3

Face D-Tan - 2

Bleach - 2

Advance Manicure - 2

Advance Pedicure - 2

Body Polishing - 1

TOTAL
19,999/-

Full Face Wax - 1

Full Body Wax - 1

Hair Spa - 2

Hair Cut - 1

Full Threading - 2

Hair Spa - 1

Body Wax Honey - 1

Full Threading - 1

BRIDAL PAC�GE-2

Facial - 2

Face Bleach - 1

Face D-Tan - 1

Manicure - 1

Pedicure - 1

TOTAL
12,999/-

Hair Spa - 2

Body Wax Rica - 1

Body Bleach - 1

Face Wax - 1

Full Threading - 1



GROOM PAC�GE-1

Facial - 1

D-Tan - 1

Hair Cut - 1

Beard - 1

TOTAL
4,999/-

GROOM PAC�GE-3

Hair Cut - 2

Beard - 2

Facial - 2

Clean-up - 1

Advance Manicure - 1

Advance Pedicure - 1

TOTAL
14,999/-

Wella Hair Spa - 1

D-Tan - 2

Face Wax - 1

Threading - 1

Make-up - 1

Manicure - 1

Pedicure - 1

Face Wax Threading

GROOM PAC�GE-2

D-Tan - 2

Facial - 2

L’Oreal Spa - 1

Beard - 2

TOTAL
9,999/-

Hair Cut - 2

Manicure - 1

Pedicure - 1

Hair Color - 1
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Home Service Will Be Extra 1000/-*
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